
Course :

Category General

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20001871 2035704648 NEDA AARTI AMELIE 1 356

2 PU20004301 2035704668 AKASH 2 356

3 PU20002207 2035704653 D. SNEHA 3 347

4 PU20005301 2035704671 JAYANTHIMARIE VICTORIA A K 4 346

5 PU20001719 2035702185 SWETA RAHA 5 333

6 PU20000127 2035704625 PAVITHRADEVI A 6 331

7 PU20001181 2035704642 NARMATHA. S 7 331

8 PU20001201 2035704643 ABARNA.C 8 330

9 PU20000491 2035700452 TANUSHREE. V 9 330

10 PU20054429 2035702241 TULIP DAS 10 330

11 PU20006485 2035704683 EBLINE RAMBAUD 11 329

12 PU20053759 2035701554 MARGI JAYESH PATEL 12 325

13 PU20006585 2035704684 NANDHINI M 13 323

14 PU20006145 2035704678 ALESTINE A 14 320

15 PU20005135 2035701888 TESS PAUL THALIATH 15 319

16 PU20002101 2035700455 S. THENMOZHI 16 319

17 PU20013935 2035703600 RAJALAXMI RADHAKRISHNAN 17 317

18 PU20000305 2035704629 EMMANUEL GERMAIN VENANCE 18 315

19 PU20011085 2035704725 J . JUSTINA JERUSHA 19 315

20 PU20026935 2035701550 SHAIFALI MEHTA 20 314

21 PU20007127 2035704690 SREEMAN SANTRA 21 313

22 PU20010281 2035704714 THOSHIBA IMMANUVEL 22 312

23 PU20004063 2035704667 JAYARAM 23 310

24 PU20013073 2035705023 KEERTHANA GNANASEKARAN 24 310

25 PU20007907 2035704695 MONALI I 25 308

26 PU20000951 2035704636 SINDUJA A 26 307

END

Category OBC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20025261 2035705081 AYISHA FARVEEN 27 306

2 PU20022027 2035703609 KRISHNAKEERTHIKA 28 306

3 PU20001941 2035704650 ALICE SYLVIA 31 304

4 PU20000759 2035704633 FELINTA 33 300

5 PU20021889 2035703608 SANJANA V M 36 300

6 PU20007809 2035701894 ATHULYA SIVADAS 37 296

7 PU20074797 2035706386 AFREEN BEGAM . M 38 295
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8 PU20032147 2035701702 NAIDA F 40 292

9 PU20000169 2035703393 FREYA CORERA J 41 292

10 PU20005397 2035704672 POOVAINITHA .P 42 292

11 PU20022137 2035703610 YUKTHA K 43 288

12 PU20006213 2035704680 KEERTHANA A 49 280

13 PU20017625 2035705049 KERENHA.S 50 279

14 PU20000191 2035704627 K VISHVAJA 51 278

15 PU20007349 2035704691 PADMAPRIYA V 52 278

16 PU20000941 2035701695 INFANTINA ROSALIE ROCK.G 54 275

17 PU20018737 2035703861 ZAID SHAHID 55 275

18 PU20010455 2035704715 ABHARNA .DJ 56 274

19 PU20013725 2035705027 GAYATHIRI .E 57 273

20 PU20012097 2035704731 SIVARANJANI S 60 264

END

Category SC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20018287 2035705050 ROLAND PADMAPRIYA 30 305

2 PU20014493 2035705036 MANIVANAN .S 32 302

3 PU20001169 2035704641 JAGADESWARI 76 237

4 PU20001923 2035704649 RAMADEVI.S 79 234

5 PU20020293 2035705060 SUVEDHA S 85 219

6 PU20010041 2035704711 SHARALAPRIYADHARSHINI M 90 198

7 PU20033387 2035700019 ANAND KUMAR 91 198

8 PU20044615 2035704171 VIMALRAJ R 141 91

END

Category ST

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20000829 2035704634 AISHWARYA M 67 250

END

Category PH

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category EWS

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20055149 2035704005 RANJAN KUMAR TIWARI 46 283

2 PU20021335 2035703331 MANAS SRIVASTAV 123 137

3 PU20062215 2035703341 BIPIN CHANDRA MISHRA 138 105

END



Category General

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20025261 2035705081 AYISHA FARVEEN 27 306

2 PU20022027 2035703609 KRISHNAKEERTHIKA 28 306

3 PU20005823 2035703842 SWASTIKA SAHA 29 305

4 PU20018287 2035705050 ROLAND PADMAPRIYA 30 305

5 PU20001941 2035704650 ALICE SYLVIA 31 304

6 PU20014493 2035705036 MANIVANAN .S 32 302

7 PU20000759 2035704633 FELINTA 33 300

8 PU20061677 2035705402 SARAL GANGULY778 34 300

9 PU20014259 2035703853 KAMAKSHI JOSHI 35 300

10 PU20021889 2035703608 SANJANA V M 36 300

11 PU20007809 2035701894 ATHULYA SIVADAS 37 296

12 PU20074797 2035706386 AFREEN BEGAM . M 38 295

13 PU20012727 2035702195 SRITAMA CHANDA 39 294

14 PU20032147 2035701702 NAIDA F 40 292

15 PU20000169 2035703393 FREYA CORERA J 41 292

16 PU20005397 2035704672 POOVAINITHA .P 42 292

17 PU20022137 2035703610 YUKTHA K 43 288

18 PU20020515 2035703866 GARIMA KUKREJA 44 285

19 PU20005545 2035703841 SAVLEEN KAUR OBEROI 45 283

20 PU20055149 2035704005 RANJAN KUMAR TIWARI 46 283

21 PU20004643 2035703776 DEEPTHI JAGADEVA MADBHAVI 47 282

22 PU20010083 2035700464 REWA SHARON OLIVIA.L 48 280

23 PU20006213 2035704680 KEERTHANA A 49 280

24 PU20017625 2035705049 KERENHA.S 50 279

25 PU20000191 2035704627 K VISHVAJA 51 278

26 PU20007349 2035704691 PADMAPRIYA V 52 278

27 PU20006623 2035704685 CORNEILLE MARIE CHRISTELLE C 53 276

28 PU20000941 2035701695 INFANTINA ROSALIE ROCK.G 54 275

29 PU20018737 2035703861 ZAID SHAHID 55 275

30 PU20010455 2035704715 ABHARNA .DJ 56 274

31 PU20013725 2035705027 GAYATHIRI .E 57 273

32 PU20026893 2035702210 SMRITI RUDRA 58 271

33 PU20003257 2035704658 REENA.H 59 269

34 PU20012097 2035704731 SIVARANJANI S 60 264

35 PU20051563 2035703893 MANIKA MALHOTRA 61 260

36 PU20009693 2035704709 MERCELINE AMALIE DUNETTE 62 258

37 PU20049579 2035706042 S. HARISHETRA 63 258

38 PU20019659 2035701547 PRERNA MAHESHWARI 64 257

39 PU20038621 2035703998 ANKIT KUMAR 65 257

40 PU20010145 2035704712 G.KAMALINI 66 250

41 PU20000829 2035704634 AISHWARYA M 67 250

42 PU20015163 2035700837 ANLEE MOL A 68 247

43 PU20033157 2035702215 PROMILA DEBNATH 69 247
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44 PU20054263 2035704004 SUNNY KUMAR 70 246

45 PU20057391 2035702248 SAMARPITA MAJI 71 244

46 PU20010669 2035704717 S. ARUL ANBARASAN 72 244

47 PU20043419 2035703882 RISHIKA SHARMA 73 243

48 PU20005639 2035700460 STELINA HEPSI T 74 241

49 PU20010905 2035704723 VINODHINI T 75 238

50 PU20001169 2035704641 JAGADESWARI 76 237

51 PU20066013 2035700538 BRYAN RICHARD 77 235

52 PU20014187 2035705986 RESHMA 78 234

53 PU20001923 2035704649 RAMADEVI.S 79 234

54 PU20048619 2035704197 SHWETA GOSWAMI 80 233

55 PU20003327 2035701545 BHAGYASHREE TC 81 228

56 PU20002451 2035703988 DIVYANSHU RAJ 82 228

57 PU20008023 2035704697 JENNIFER KANAGARAJ 83 226

58 PU20010993 2035700468 GOPIKA BASKARAN 84 223

59 PU20020293 2035705060 SUVEDHA S 85 219

60 PU20011763 2035704729 JOHNSY.M 86 217

61 PU20010771 2035704720 HELTON MANIQUE A 87 215

62 PU20015253 2035701546 NAMRATA KARAMCHANDANI 88 200

63 PU20044969 2035704173 KALAI PREMI RADJOU 89 200

64 PU20010041 2035704711 SHARALAPRIYADHARSHINI M 90 198

65 PU20033387 2035700019 ANAND KUMAR 91 198

66 PU20041045 2035701949 NEENA ROY 92 196

67 PU20054187 2035704003 KUNDAN KUMAR 93 196

68 PU20068147 2035700543 DEEPTI MANNEM 94 195

69 PU20033381 2035702216 DEBDEEP CHAKRABORTY 95 193

70 PU20006969 2035704689 MORASSIN MARIE CLAUDINE 96 192

71 PU20003557 2035704662 S. DEEPAKARUN 97 189

72 PU20054547 2035701379 SNEHA MUTALIK 98 189

73 PU20001135 2035704640 BALAJI.N 99 188

74 PU20045411 2035704179 HEMA A 100 185

75 PU20012155 2035705978 GHAJALAKSHMI K 101 185

76 PU20043565 2035700510 P THARA AJAYKUMAR 102 180

77 PU20051941 2035701964 MYDHILI V B 103 178

78 PU20055387 2035700023 SIDHARTH RAI 104 178

END

Category OBC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20009693 2035704709 MERCELINE AMALIE DUNETTE 62 258

2 PU20038621 2035703998 ANKIT KUMAR 65 257

3 PU20010145 2035704712 G.KAMALINI 66 250

4 PU20033157 2035702215 PROMILA DEBNATH 69 247

5 PU20054263 2035704004 SUNNY KUMAR 70 246

6 PU20010669 2035704717 S. ARUL ANBARASAN 72 244

7 PU20005639 2035700460 STELINA HEPSI T 74 241

8 PU20066013 2035700538 BRYAN RICHARD 77 235



9 PU20014187 2035705986 RESHMA 78 234

10 PU20003327 2035701545 BHAGYASHREE TC 81 228

11 PU20002451 2035703988 DIVYANSHU RAJ 82 228

12 PU20008023 2035704697 JENNIFER KANAGARAJ 83 226

13 PU20010993 2035700468 GOPIKA BASKARAN 84 223

14 PU20011763 2035704729 JOHNSY.M 86 217

15 PU20010771 2035704720 HELTON MANIQUE A 87 215

16 PU20044969 2035704173 KALAI PREMI RADJOU 89 200

17 PU20054187 2035704003 KUNDAN KUMAR 93 196

18 PU20006969 2035704689 MORASSIN MARIE CLAUDINE 96 192

19 PU20003557 2035704662 S. DEEPAKARUN 97 189

20 PU20001135 2035704640 BALAJI.N 99 188

21 PU20045411 2035704179 HEMA A 100 185

22 PU20012155 2035705978 GHAJALAKSHMI K 101 185

23 PU20043565 2035700510 P THARA AJAYKUMAR 102 180

24 PU20051941 2035701964 MYDHILI V B 103 178

25 PU20055387 2035700023 SIDHARTH RAI 104 178

26 PU20041617 2035701950 KAITE STENCY 105 177

27 PU20064607 2035703205 MOHAMED THANVEER C 106 173

28 PU20019271 2035705056 JENIFER ANGELEAN PETER 108 172

29 PU20023907 2035701922 FATHIMA MANSOOR 111 156

30 PU20021691 2035705066 VETRIVEL.P 112 156

31 PU20026247 2035701925 THANSEER KT 113 155

32 PU20000401 2035704631 VINCENT. R 115 148

33 PU20024699 2035705079 PRITTIE BELCAIR 116 145

34 PU20010977 2035704724 VERONIQUE A 119 141

35 PU20026319 2035701927 FAMY CADUTHUZ 120 140

36 PU20000947 2035704635 SANGEETHA 122 140

37 PU20025539 2035705082 GOPINATH 124 135

38 PU20004253 2035701334 SHRIYA BHANDEKAR 126 121

39 PU20053981 2035705384 MADHUMITHA E 129 119

40 PU20006699 2035701698 PAUL RICHARDSON . T 130 119

41 PU20049107 2035700519 J ARUNACHALAM 133 110

42 PU20018335 2035705051 PRIYADARSHINI R 136 105

43 PU20007535 2035705970 BONVIN SYLVIA MARIE 137 105

44 PU20000635 2035705944 SABRINA 139 105

45 PU20026579 2035705089 SUGAN RAJ K 143 90

46 PU20067207 2035701997 JESNA MARY K.T 144 87

47 PU20004727 2035705962 R PRIYADHARSHINI 145 80

48 PU20025635 2035705084 CHANDRA.C 147 70

49 PU20002039 2035705952 EVANGELENE F 148 68

50 PU20009527 2035704705 DIVEK V 149 67

51 PU20040941 2035704160 KAVIPRIYA B 151 55

52 PU20047747 2035704194 DELPHIN F 152 55

53 PU20002477 2035704655 LYAUTEY ABIEYOU A 153 55

54 PU20057303 2035705392 BHUVANESWARI G 154 55

55 PU20055471 2035705388 FLEURENTIN VALERY 155 50



56 PU20009701 2035704710 RUBAN D 157 45

57 PU20071471 2035706362 VELMURUGAN@KARTHICK H 158 35

END

Category SC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category ST

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category PH

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category EWS

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END


